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ResidenUal Service - Value Rate 201

Monthly Charge -
November- March $ 10.00
April- October $ 8.00

Rate Per Therm -
November- March

April - October
$ 1.09924
$ 1.05130

Residential Service - Standard Rata 221

Monthly Charge -
November- March $ 10.00
April- October $ 8.00

Rate Per Therm -
November- March

April - October

1.31038
1.31531

Outdoor GasliRht Service - Rata 205

Monthly Charge- $ 15.00
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Small General Service - Standard Rata 202

Monthly Charge - $ 22.00 Rate Per Therm -
November - March

April - October

$ 1.21203
$ 1.17487

Small General Service - Value Rate 232

Monthly Charge - $ 22.00 Rate Per Therm -
November- March

April - October

First 2,000

Over 2,000

First 2,000
Over 2,000

$ 1.14790
$ 1.11581

$ 1.04603
$ 1.01711

Medium General Service - Standard Rata 252

Monthly Charge - $ 75.00 Rate Per Therm -
November - March

April - October

$ 1.18644
$ 1.14345

Medium General Service - Value Rata 262

Monthly Charge - $ 75.00 Rate Per Therm -
November- March

April - October

First 5,000

Over 5,000

First 5,000
Over 5,000

$ 1.11258
$ 1.07602

$ 1.01407
$ 0.98770

Small General Service - Motor Fuel Rata 242

Monthly Charge - $ 22.00 Rate Per Therm -
November- March

April - October

$ 0.92190
$ 0.90868
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Large General Sales Service - Rate 203

Monthly Charge -

Demand Charge (monthly per peak day therm usage) -
Rate Per Therm -

November - March

First 15,000 $
Next 15,000 $

Next 75,000 $

Next 165,000 $
Next 330,000 $

Over 600,000 $

|nteiTuptible Sales Service - Rate 204

0.93606
0.86441

0.82499

0.74793
0.69261

0.66404

$ 250.00

$ 1.90000

April - October

First 15,000
Next 15,000

Next 75,000

Next 165,000
Next 330,000

Over 600,000

0.84263
0.79401

0.80195

0.72936
0.68761

0.66404

Monthly Charge -
Rate Per Therm -

November- Mamh

Firm 15,000 $ 1.01688

Next15,000 $ 0.94145
Next75,000 $ 0.89136

Next165,000 $ 0.91489

Next330,000 $ 0.79105
Over600,000 $ 0.70494

$ 250.00

April - October

First 15,000
Next 15,000

Next 75,000

Next 165,000

Next 330,000
Over 600,000

O.85761

0.80881
0.78221

0.75624

0.70261
0.67404

Large G_n_ral Transpoi=tat;on Service - Rate 213

Monthly Charge -

Demand Charge (monthly per peak day therm usage) -

Standby Sales Service Charge (monthly per peak day therm usage) -
Rate Per Therm -

November - March

First15,000 $ 0.25487

Next15,000 $ 0.18795

Next75,000 $ 0.14156
Next165,000 $ 0.09793

Next330,000 $ 0.04261

Over600,000 $ 0.01404

$ 250.00

$ 0.60000
$ 1.30000

Apnl- October
First15,000

Next15,000
Next75,000

Next165,000

Next330,000

Over600,000

0.18407

0.13573
0.10981

0.07660

0.03761

0.01404

InternJptible Tra_sportation Service - Rate 214

Monthly Charge -
Rate Per Therm -

November - March

First 15,000 $

Next 15,000 $
Next 75,000 $

Next 165,000 $

Next 330,000 $
Over 600,000 $

0.25436

0.18731
0.13876

0.09055

0.04353
0.01404

$ 250.00

April- October

First15,000 $ 0.18346
Next15,000 $ 0.13423

Next75,000 $ 0.10368

Next165,000 $ 0.07307
Next330,000 $ 0.05796

Over600,000 $ 0.01404
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Schedule For Limiting And CurteilinR Service - Rate 206

Emergency Service Rate Per Therm $ 1.00

Unauthorized Over Run Penalty Per Therm $ 2.50

In addition to commodity prices as defined in

Rate Schedule 206, Rate For Emergency Service.

In addition to commodity prices as defined in

Rate Schedule 206, Rate For Emergency Service.

Reconnect Fees

February Through August

September Through January

$ 40.00

$ 60.00

Returned Check Charge

Returned Check Charge $ 25.00
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